
© ©
 

Thursday, January 28, 1971

mneen. |

WANTADS NOTICE OF FORECLOSURE
IN THE SUPERIOR COURT

NORTH CAROLINA

 

  
 

 

 

 

 

 

63-30 E. 692.5 feet from a stake,
Clyde W. Short’s most Wester

corner and running with the East

edge of the road and a new line

  

 

  

  

 

       

   

   
    

     

   

 

  

  

 

 

  

 

The undersigned will sell

     

  

  

: THE KINGS MOUNTAIN HERALD. KINGS MOUNTAIN. N.

I No. 2038 and said stake being S ’ NOTICE OF PUBLIC AUCTION

   

C

SecondAward
ToSp/5Dover =vv oe  

 

 

   

m
e

  

 

  

 

  

 

 

  
 

 
 

      

       
 

 

 

 

  

 

    
   

   
 

 
 

 

J S. 5:30 W. 125 feet 10 a stake, a 327¢ 5 TETN HTNC) Bill on the basis >| CLEVELAND COUNTY a GOERS Tey8 take, 8; Ce | CHULAL VIETNAM (AHTNC, Bill : hyrere——— UNDER AND BY VIRTUE of the ine 3. 84.30 E. 1742 feo! io ND peri a " :\ SEWING MACHINE REPAIRS, Any FREE LUBE job with oil and fil power of sale contained in a cer stake. a new corner:thence an Ww. Dover, son of 4
j type of machine. Contact Rus- ter change. All brand oils a- tain deed of trust executed by J other ; "W li ; a i Si tod ( asell Rayfield Phone 629-3507 or? vailable. BOB SCOGGINS’ GULF D. SHORT and wife, DORIS Shorts property XN. oa EF 12. a629-2747. 1:28 pd. S1ALWN, 724 York Road, Phone SHORT, dated the 9th day ol feet to 9 stale. ri new oi 3

ms 739-4501. 1:21tfn March,1961, and tecorded in thence another new line a . Ros i,
FOR SALE — 1968 Buick Electra 200K 372 at Page 12 in the Of- the Clyde W. Short property N. of ) i

Now you can get your big] “Convertible — Russett Brown hiceof the Register of Deeds for 84.30 W. 174.2 feet io the BEGIN + vo
Family Bible at a Special Dis- with white top — one owner — Cleveland County, North Caro NING, containing .5 of an 4 rece S$
count Price. Over 50 Pictures fully equipped — including lina, default having been made Being the same land conveyed r
and Bible stories. tape player, conditioning in the pryment of the indebted. by Clyde W. Short and wife 1 \:

Washable Binding tilt wheel, 6 way power seats ross gherehy secured and said| J, D. Short and wife by deed dat ! v 2
Family Record poweraerial, etc. — like new — deed of trust being by the rms ed the 12th day of January, 1961 : —Se
Large, Easy to Read Print less than 50,000 actual miles— THereofsubjectof foreclosure, the and now on record in the Office 1 21st d Janu ty
Has Dictionary. Also King call Kings Mountain 739-4566 undersigned Trustee will offer of the Register of Deeds 197 fits vJames Version. day or 739-2443 night — Pric for sale at public auction to the (Cleveland County in Book 9-B at
These Bibles left over from is Right 1:21tfn | highest bidder for cash, at the pase 443. HARDIN BUMGARDNER at }

Cliristmas % at Ba ’ n Courthouse door in Shelby, North This sale will be made subj AUTO REPAIR Rie 1

Once $19.95 FOR SALE — Set of golf cluns| Carolina,on the 16th day of Feb- 1 all prior licns and encum Route 7 Shelby Read, .
Reg. $24.95 with leather bag and cart. Call ruary, 1971, at 11:00 AM., the prances, and unpaid taxes and as Kings Mountain, N va

739-5250 anytime 1:91 Property conveyed in said deed sessments for paving, if any. 21-2:1 ay
EASY TERMS =" of trust, the same lying and be- This the 19th day of January : VA

‘ ‘ Sir Winston Churchill’s home ing in Number Four Township, 1971 : Ala ——————— i NORMAN G. YATES
COOPER'S FURNITURE i / a shrine Cleveland County, North Caro. : i 907 N. GANTT ST.is now a shrine. veland County, North Caro J. R. DAVIS EXECUTRIX NOTICE 1210 5. Sailsead Ave. [lina, and more particularly de Trstee . gs Mountain. N. C.

-2581 scribed as follows: GEORGE a COIN Havine qualified as executrix of Ph. 7392649

1:21-28]| Oliveoil is made at Lodi, Cal-| BEGINNING on a stake, a new aAOMARIONLl + A. Morrow Gelti Married? 54-7275ifornia. corner on the East side of Road y No ) Th V ing arried? 1:28tfnole RTA er train The Veterans seve vow weston [=oorovs noon
AN ORDINANCE TO EXTEND THE | \ y Die - ®CORPORATE LIMITS OF THE i C and Reception r , dFIRST UNION NATIONAL oRSeMac il, Comer Fationwide] WHEREAS, the Board of Com fac Catered By |

if BANCORP INC missioners has been petitioned 1 be TE: B ate a |
i ry ° under G. S. 160-452, as amended, a I St v the Ve JOAN CARROLL EE :3 C PIT. L NOTES to annex the areca described here erans st SOmMe :

i in, and : the n estions fron . $i A A WHEREAS, the City Clerk has ae nen and their fam. © Homemade Birthday TEXAS OIL COMPANY |}
| certified the sufficiency of said I ‘ f ati vet and All Occasion Sg ver 40

0 | petiion and a public hearing on benelits » ed in7 | the question of this 1exati at any VA i] Cakes C ,
! 100 % | was held in Council I yw S¢ rza Rt. 3 Box 5 i :
} hE NT . 3 : 6:30 P.M. on the 26th day of Jar utrix tive - x ph :

7.00%Notes Due September 30, 1973 uary, 1971 and ste of 4 A Morrow : A :

7 0 WHEREAS, the Board o 1778! 9—Vor = cars after the On the Cherryville Road nl
missioners does hereby find : reed feat and, 1 received 1 th,

125 Jo a fact that said petiti mee = 1 the Vet Ph. 733-579 2:4 :
725% Notes Due September 30, 1975 the requirements of G. 160-452 NOTICE OF S at When 1 re . &

as amended: ¥ow T ADMINISTRATION : > stopped. M; 3
72625% Be it ordained ] 0 Ha f Isat 4 ;Tn Eypeli i WEAVERS NEEDED ||7.625% Notes Due September 30, 1977 Kings Mount N. ( Sr., Dece 1 f Clevela med é a: :

Section 1. By virtue oC + . S 1 S :
'irst Union National Bancorp, Inc., is a bank holding company. thority ranted : 52 | s s e . 3

| The Corporation owns First Union National Bank of North Caro- as amended. the el ET § s ? Phone or Apply in Person :

lina, Cameron-Brown Company, and other subsidiaries, all of scribed territory \ > =
which are engaged in the business of providing the public with nexed and made p: i vo : aq Wis CARPET INDUSTRIES, INC. .
financial and related services. The Corporation has available for | of Kings Mountain ag of the 26th gion 198 S. 1 Stre I Siri m oe me :
sale to the public an issue of its Subordinated Capital Notes. lay of January 1971: Ch N fits A cha Kings Mou (

Interest payable quarterly on December 31, March 31, June 30, befor 5 ) ) ¢ Januar Phone 739-6438
’ and September 30. Minimum Note available for purchase is DIVGLASEUSANKS PROPERTY or this t o ath

$2,500 with multiples of $100 in excess of $2,500. The total issue Re 7 Ls Blak tO cr pn % bar o sons dows who 1

is $15,000,000. as shown on a map now 114e0!
on record in the Cley Cour Tm se

PLEASE SEND COPY OF PROSPECTUS TO: ty Registry in Plat oat
page 29. Further refer is This ¢ da J arv. 197

| made to deed fro s TsNAME de Wo qu mn y, & STATEMENT OF CONDITION
{and wife, dated 5th May1 i

ADDRESSeeie han iTL | on record in the Cleveland of tha : . 2 Boh

: | ty Registry in Book 11-1 at William K. Maun Kings Mountain Savings and Loan Association
{ 30 Dec Tors i -| oY STATE zip 304. Jin Deceased of Kings Mountain, N. C.. as of December 31st, 1970

— pons (Copy of sworn statement submitted to the Commissioner of Insurance as required by Law.)

This advertisement is neither an offer to sell nor a solicitation of an AN ORDINANCE TO EXTEND THE
offerto buy these securities. This offering ismade only by the Prospectus. CORPORATE LIMITS OF THE F Oo R S A L E

. CITY OF KINGS MOUNTAIN.N. C.TO OBTAIN A COPY OF THE PROSPECTUS, MAIL TO: CITY CAB Assets
First Union National Bancorp, Inc. XY HORS the Board of Com. THE ASSOCIATION OWNS

509 Wilder Building, P. O. Box 10498 | missioners has been ned < ASSOCIATION OWNS: E
Charlotte, NorthCarolina 28201 unger8, > 160-452, as amended COMPANY

0 anne area ac ri nere =) z > 1 =
OR CALL JJn oan } ack Call Jack Smith Cash on Hand and in Banks < N.660.4:

North Carolina Residents Call Toll Free: 800-432-6965 WHEREAS, the City Clerk . : ar Te z a3 2 . ‘ SAS, y Ul n State of North Carolina and U. S. Government I js. § 13.7
Charlotte Residents: 375-8469 certified the sufficiency of 739-6821 tate-of North Carolina a »

petition and a public hear Stock in Federal Home Loan Bank S 5
the question of this annexe Lat i
was held in Council Chambers at Mortgage Loans een .271,625.18

§ ————asieeee tnmE Sa oh Folate amare mee 6:30 P.M. on the 26th day of Jan-
{ uary, 1971 and . Money loaned to shareholders fo

Nowall our WHEREAS, the Board of Com- their homes. Each loan: rey Y 3

missioners does hereby find as real estate.
® | a fact that said petition meets the Share Loans Q oe

5 Savin & RB n requirements of G. 3. 160-152 as share Jans vor : 490.8.
® ® amended: Now therefore Advances made to our shareholders azains: their =

® ® Be it ordained by the Board of i 3 : : ried
ba hor interest. Commissioners of | tha City of Office Furniture and Fixtures S 26477.98

: ® | Kings Mountain, N. C. Office Building . S 334.314.3%
~ . as Section 1. By virtue of the au- us sable < 11 S¢ ry

X | thority granted by G. S. 160-452, - Other Assets .. 18 HL
as amended, the following de- . QE PNY IG)

{ scribed territory is hereby an- We Drill TOTAL > : : 0,Tze
Pteoy Eo) | nexed and made part of the City

gsSE of Kings Mountain as of the 26th
$ x oh dayof January 1971: | LIABILITIES

WESLEY KISER PROPERTY eo S 2 -
_ Being the full contents of Lot THE ASSOCIATION OWES: :
No. 62 in Block 1 Section 2 as And install Goulds

:deeded to J. Ralph Whitesides quality water systems To Shareholders :
and recorded in Book 540 at page ie 3 : . -
204 of the Gaston County Cott with Dependability Funds entrusted to ourcare in the forn vmen shares :

Jit. Ae Sirveyed oy John L, . as follows: §| Stay in May 1939 now on record Arnold Ss .
in the Office of the Registrar of i

: reds for Gast ‘ounty in Ple 113 “ull-Paid Shares .... S 436.100.00 *ii ; 5 Deedsvor Ga for County in Plat Well Drilling & Full-Paid Share i

Now it’s official. plan. + Page st. . Optional Shares £2.119.339.99
Now one of the safest investments Regardless of your other invest | Being one of the lots conveyed Pump Service 3 . $2 021.857 80 85.480 497 7v . . . ; p IMitostida nn rife or Shares . 2.924. R05(.N0 S5.4R80.49 9in the world brings you new and ments, can you think of any easier, by J. Ralph Whiteside and wife, a Other Share aol

high t bette f build to J. E. Mauney and wife, by Phone Arnold Philbeck 3 x :
Igler returns. US. Tet fod or sa ay to build a nest deed dated 23rd of November 1953 Loans in Process .. tees S H :

i ow your U.S, Savings Bonds egg for yourself? | as will appear on record in the 739-4315 Tea Abyss Simp: ; vs Fyn :
! . . . . . | i : ‘de ofits . : bi U>1.2

pay the highest interest in history: I's nice to know that you are | Dtdies of the Registrer of Deeds Oak Grove Road Undivided Profiis > > :
a full 5 per cent when held to doing a little something for Uncle an County in Book 620 af Federal Insurance Reserve (If Insured) .. 8 232921.00 :
maturity of 5 years and 10 months. Sam, too. The $52 billion in U.S. 1.05] Kings Mountain, N. C. Reserve for Bad Debits S 277.829.94 i
(49the first year; 5.20% thereafter Savings Bonds now outstanding in a | _ :
to maturity.) Previously, these Bonds the hands of millions of Americans To be used for the payment sses, sus This res }
earned you only 414% if you held go a long way toward keeping your increases the safety and strength of the Asso " :
them for seven years. country financiallystrong. Other Liabilities < 347399 :

The new interest began June I, There never was a better time | LYTLE BUICK - OPEL Ly mn §
1969. So all of the Bonds you own, to take stock in POTAL ......iiininii ii ireneas $6,220.292.83 :
go matter when you bought them, America.
have been collecting higher interest There’samanat STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA
since that time.

Those Bonds are still replaced if
lost, stolen or burned.
You can still buy them through

Payroll Savings or the Bond-a-Month

the place where
you work who
can start you on

the Payroll Sav-
ings Plan right now.

5 SALES - SERVICE - PARTS COUNTY OF CLEVELAND
Ruby H. Baker, Secretary-Treasurer of the above named Association

|

*

  appeared before me this day, and being duly sworn
going statement is true to the best of his knowledge

that the fore-

East Franklin Ave. Gastonia, N. C. and belief.|
Sworn to and subscribed before me, this

Bonds are safe. If lost, stolen, or destroyed, we replace them.
When needed, they can be cashed at your bank, Tax may be deferred

until redemption. And always remember, Bonds are a proud way to save.

See Any of Our Courteous Salesmen  22nd day of January, 1971.

Toni W. Goodson Ruby H. Baker

Notary Public Secretary-Treasurer   i av ° Roger Bazemore, Sales Manager |  


